Mayoral Expenses — Mayor Tory Whanau
April to June 2025

Description of Expenses
Citizenship Ceremonies
Conference Fees

Events Hosted by the Mayor
Gifts & Donations

International & Domestic Travel
Membership

Motor Vehicle Repairs/Parking
Office Expenses includes phones, stationery, computers
Training & Development
Consulting or Advice

Grants and Contributions

Grand Total
NB Data excludes GST

Sum of Amount

61989

1559

550.40

7893

2022

1886

1253

0

1740

1150

80042.4



