Mayoral Expenses – Mayor Tory Whanau April to June 2025

Description of Expenses	Sum of Amount
Citizenship Ceremonies	61989
Conference Fees	0
Events Hosted by the Mayor	1559
Gifts & Donations	550.40
International & Domestic Travel	7893
Membership	2022
Motor Vehicle Repairs/Parking	1886
Office Expenses includes phones, stationery, computers	1253
Training & Development	0
Consulting or Advice	1740
Grants and Contributions	1150
Grand Total	80042.4

NB Data excludes GST